
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nr.
92
57
90
42
94
9

44
93
65
3

99
62
97
1

50
89
18
4

67
52
5

98
31
46
53
91
34

Nome
Renato Pasquini
Thiago Vendramel
Fabricio Frantaroli
Rafael Gonzalez
Jonatas Zanete
Bruno Henrique - Rodrigo Luca
Reinaldo Spinola
Wesley Fernandes
Washington da Silva
Alexandre Farkas
Claudia Barros
Vinicius Piovezan
Douglas Andrade
Adelmo Casadio
Rubens Gonzaga
Micael Hanra
Fabio Mendes
Alexandre Tivaldi
Yijie Qiu (Gabriel)
Sergio Leopoldino
Alexandre Vasconcelos
Edson da Silva
Ludimila Susan
Robson Rodrigues
Sheila Cristina
Ricardo Bracale
Luiz Carlos

Classe
C
B
C
C
C
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
A
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B
B

Melhor Tm
1:42.664
1:43.935
1:47.438
1:47.455
1:47.993
1:49.841
1:50.961
1:51.648
1:54.921
1:55.593
1:55.960
1:59.252
1:59.663
2:00.509
2:00.539
2:03.370
2:05.658
2:06.333
2:06.617
2:07.886
2:10.188
2:10.881
2:14.586
2:20.457
2:45.391

-.---
-.---

Dif
-

+1.271
+4.774
+4.791
+5.329
+7.177
+8.297
+8.984

+12.257
+12.929
+13.296
+16.588
+16.999
+17.845
+17.875
+20.706
+22.994
+23.669
+23.953
+25.222
+27.524
+28.217
+31.922
+37.793

+1:02.727
-
-

2o. melhor
1:44.698
1:47.494
1:49.338
1:47.767
1:48.264
1:49.974
2:12.436
1:52.435
1:58.079
1:56.346
1:56.270
2:02.057
2:03.410
2:05.400
2:02.265
2:08.642
2:05.989
2:07.235
2:15.056
2:11.297
2:13.557
2:16.751
2:25.180
2:31.288
2:59.099

-.---
-.---

Voltas
8
3
5
8
7
8
5
3
6
8
7
6
7
6
7
3
3
5
2
3
5
2
2
2
2
0
0

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escola Kings
SABADO

1C

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

03/07/2021 09:00

Track Day Escola Kings
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